
Bezirk Ulm Pokal 2012/13

Bezirkspokal Damen
Pokal-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: 1. Runde: 04.02. - 01.03.2013

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 05.05.2013 17:00 401 TSV Herrlingen SC Berg 4:0
 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

05.05.2013
05.05.2013

15:45 v
14:00

301
201

SF Rammingen
SC Berg

TSV Herrlingen
SF Rammingen

1:4
4:0

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.04.02.2013 20:00 104 TSV Herrlingen II TSV Herrlingen 0:4 NA
 
Freilose Viertelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SC Berg
SF Rammingen
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